
         MASS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
( Residential School ) 

Ekmighat, Ballopur, Laheriasarai, Darbhanga. Ph – 9065517782 
 

Fee-Structure for session (2026-27) 
 
 

Particulars CLASS 
 Play 

Class to 
U.K.G 

Class Std 
I to Std 
III 

Class IV to 
Class VI 

Class VII 
Class VIII 

Class IX 
Class X 

Class XI 
Class XII 

Registration 
Fees 

1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 

Admission 
fees 

3500 3500 3500 3500 3500 3500 

Annual 
charge 

1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 

Development 
fees 

1050 1050 1050 1050 1050 1050 

Examination 
Fees 

500 (per 
term- 
exam) 

500 (per 
term- 
exam) 

500    (per 
term-exam) 

500   (per 
term- 
exam) 

500  (per 
term- 
exam) 

500  (per 
term- 
exam) 

Library / 
Game 

500 500 500 500 500 500 

Computer 
Lab 

 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 

Generator 
Charge 

350 350 350 350 350 350 

Total 7900 8900 8900 8900 8900 8900 
 
 

Tuition Fees 
(Monthly) 

 

 

1250 

 

 

1450 

 

 

1650 

 

 

1850 

 

 

2050 

 
 

2250 

 
 

Hostel 
Charge 

 

6000 
 

6000 
 

6000 
 

6000 
 

6000 
 

6000 

Tuition fee 1250 1450 1650 1850 2050 2250 

Total 7250 7450 7650 7850 8050 8250 
 


