



MASS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

(Residential School)

Eknightat, Ballopur, Laheriasarai, Darbhanga. Ph – 9065517782

Fee-Structure for session (2026-27)

Particulars	CLASS					
	<i>Play Class to U.K.G</i>	<i>Class Std I to Std III</i>	<i>Class IV to Class VI</i>	<i>Class VII Class VIII</i>	<i>Class IX Class X</i>	<i>Class XI Class XII</i>
Registration Fees	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000
Admission fees	3500	3500	3500	3500	3500	3500
Annual charge	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000
Development fees	1050	1050	1050	1050	1050	1050
Examination Fees	500 (per term-exam)	500 (per term-exam)	500 (per term-exam)	500 (per term-exam)	500 (per term-exam)	500 (per term-exam)
Library/ Game	500	500	500	500	500	500
Computer Lab		1000	1000	1000	1000	1000
Generator Charge	350	350	350	350	350	350
Total	7900	8900	8900	8900	8900	8900

Tuition Fees (Monthly)	1250	1450	1650	1850	2050	2250
-------------------------------	------	------	------	------	------	------

Hostel Charge	6000	6000	6000	6000	6000	6000
Tuition fee	1250	1450	1650	1850	2050	2250
Total	7250	7450	7650	7850	8050	8250